
As of Jan 2026 
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		Space	for	Art	enthusiasts	
	

PROGRAM	 RECOMMENDED	
AGE	

DURATION	
(HR)	

INTRO	
6	SESSIONS	

FULL	
12	SESSIONS	

FLEXI	
24	SESSIONS	 TRIAL	

Kids	Explorer	I	
Thematic,	drawing	fundamentals,	oil	
pastels,	poster	colours,	craft	&	clay	

3.5 to 4 1 $313.92 
($48/s) 

$608.22 
($46.5/s) 

$1177.20 
($45/s)	

$52.32 
($48/s)	

 
All	materials	
provided	&	

completion	of	1	
artwork 

Kids	Explorer	II	
Thematic,	drawing	fundamentals,	oil	
pastels,	poster	colours,	craft	&	clay	

5 to 6 1.5 

$346.62 
($53/s) 

$660.54 
($50.5/s)	

$1255.68 
($48/s)	

Kids	Adventurer	
Thematic,	drawing	fundamentals,	acrylic,	
oil	pastels,	poster	colours,	craft	&	clay	

7 to 9 1.5 

Hobbyist	Acrylic	|	
Watercolour	|	Sketching	|	
Digital	Procreate	
Digital	class	requires	iPad,	iPad	pencil	&	
Procreate	app	

9 & above/Adults 1.5 $359.70 
($55/s) 

$686.70 
($52.5/s)	

$1308.00 
($50/s)	

Portfolio	Management	
All	mediums,	2D	&	3D	artworks,	field	
trip/showcase	

10 & above/Adults 1.5 
$1199.00 for 20 sessions ($55/s) 
+ $21.80 Sketchbook 
+ A3 clear folder (optional) 

 
§ All fees are inclusive of 9% GST. No deposit required. 
§ $30.52 registration and $54.50 material fee is payable for each new student who joins the weekly program 
§ Flexi can be shared with another family member for the same program only 
§ Students enjoy special rates for holiday workshops - https://www.artlettecolours.com/workshops.  
§ Private class/events, team bonding, kids’ parties, please visit website for pricing or email request to hello@artlettecolours.com 
§ Visit FAQ https://www.artlettecolours.com/faq for more information 
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		 				Schedule	–	Thomson	Plaza	
 

PROGRAM	 DURATION	 MON	|	TUE	|	WED	 THU	 FRI	 SAT	|	SUN	

Kids	Explorer	I	
(3.5-4YO)	

	
-----	

	
Kids	Explorer	II	

(5-6YO)	
	

Kids	Adventurer	
(7-9YO)	

	
	
	

1	hour	
	

-----	
	

	
	

1.5	hours	

1:30pm 

3:00pm 

4:30pm 

7:00pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

9:15am 

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:15pm 

5:00pm 

Sketching	/	
Watercolour	/	
Acrylic	/		

Digital	Hobbyist		
(9YO	&	above	&	Adults)	

	
Portfolio	Management	
(10YO	&	above	/	Adults)	

1.5	hours	

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:00pm 

4:30pm 

7:00pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

12:30pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:45pm 

9:15am 

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:15pm 

5:00pm 
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		 				Schedule	–	Jubilee	Square	(Ang	Mo	Kio)	
 

PROGRAM	 DURATION	 MON	 TUE	|	WED	 THU	|	FRI	 SAT	|	SUN	

	
Kids	Explorer	I		
(3.5-4YO)	

	
-----	
	

Kids	Explorer	II		
(5-6YO)	

	
Kids	Adventurer		

(7-9YO)		

	
	
	

1	hour	
	

-----	
	

	
1.5	hours	

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

6:30pm 

1:30pm 

3:00pm 

4:30pm 

6:00pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

9:15am 

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:15pm 

5:00pm 

Sketching	/	
Watercolour	/	
Acrylic	/		

Digital	Hobbyist		
(9YO	&	above	&	Adults)	

	
Portfolio	Management	
(10YO	&	above	/	Adults)	

1.5	hours	

11:00am 

12:30pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

6:30pm 

1:30pm 

3:00pm 

4:30pm 

6:00pm 

11:00am 

12:30pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

9:15am 

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:15pm 

5:00pm 
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		 				Schedule	–	ESR	BizPark	@	Chai	Chee	(Bedok)	
 

PROGRAM	 DURATION	 TUE	|	WED	 THU	|	FRI	 SAT	|	SUN	

	
Kids	Explorer	I		
(3.5-4YO)	

	
-----	
	

Kids	Explorer	II		
(5-6YO)	

	
Kids	Adventurer		

(7-9YO)		

	
	
	

1	hour	
	

-----	
	
	

	
1.5	hours	

1:30pm 

3:00pm 

4:30pm 

6:00pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

9:15am 

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:15pm 

5:00pm 

Sketching	/	
Watercolour	/	
Acrylic	/		

Digital	Hobbyist		
(9YO	&	above	&	Adults)	

	
Portfolio	Management	
(10YO	&	above	/	Adults)	

1.5	hours	

1:30pm 

3:00pm 

4:30pm 

6:00pm 

11:00am 

12:30pm 

2:00pm 

3:30pm 

5:00pm 

7:30pm 

9:15am 

11:00am 

1:30pm 

3:15pm 

5:00pm 

   


